Boca Raton Community High School

1501 Northwest 15 Court, Boca Raton, Florida 33486

Phone: (561) 338-1400   Facsimile: (561) 338-1440

                Principal Geoff McKee, Ph.D.

BASE Group Itinerary 2005

Friday, March 18, 2005    

Depart Florida for Hawaii



Wed. March 23, 2005

Hotel:  Ocean Resorts Hotel



USS Arizona @ Pearl Harbor


175 Poakalani Ave.



Pearl Harbor Museum


Honolulu, HI  96815



USS Missouri @ Pearl Harbor


808-93104323




USS Bowfin @ Pearl Harbor


Sat. March 19, 2005

Diamond Head




Thurs. March 24. 2005

Waikiki Beach Area




Pali Lookout








Haunama Bay

Sunday, March 20, 2005                                             Dole Pineapple Plantation

Island of Kauai Tour




Sunset Beach North Shore

Lihue

Poipu Point





Friday, March 25, 2005
Wailua Falls – Fern Grott



Depart for Los Angeles

Waimea-





Hotel:  DoubleTree Hotel

a. Capt. Cook’s Landing



10740 Wilshire Blvd.

b. Canyon State Park –



 Los Angeles, CA

          “Grand Canyon of the Pacific”

310-475-8711

Monday, March 21 2005



Sat. March 26, 2005
Punchbowl National Cemetery


UCLA

University of Hawaii




USC

University High School



Ronald Reagan Presidential Library

Hawaii State Capitol













Sun. March 27, 2005

Tuesday, March 22, 2005



Pepperdine University

Island of Hawaii Tour (Big Island)


Beverly Hills

Kona






Hollywood

Hawaii Volcanoes National Park


Venice Beach

Kilauea & Mauna Loa Volcanoes


Getty Museum

Punalu’u Black Sand Beach

Waimea – Parker Ranch



Monday, March 28, 2005

Hilo – Rainbow Falls




Depart for Florida
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